
2019 ENGLISH  FOOD MANAGERS PROGRAM- 

PROGRAM CONSISTS OF 6 REQUIRED SESSIONS TOTALING 18 HOURS 
 

Program #1              

   January 02 Wednesday 9:30 AM – 1:00 PM R 

January 09 Wednesday 9:30 AM – 1:00 PM R 

January 16 Wednesday 9:30 AM – 1:00 PM R 

January 23 Wednesday 9:30 AM – 1:00 PM R 

January 30 Wednesday 9:30 AM – 1:00 PM R 

January 31 Thursday 9:30 AM – 1:00 PM R 
 
 

Program #2          

February 21 Thursday 3:00 PM – 6:00 PM J 

February 28 Thursday 3:00 PM – 6:00 PM J 

March 07 Thursday 3:00 PM – 6:00 PM J 

March 14 Thursday 3:00 PM – 6:00 PM J 

March 21 Thursday 3:00 PM – 6:00 PM J 

March 28 Thursday 3:00 PM – 6:00 PM J 

 

 

Program #3         

April 10 Wednesday 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM K 

April 17 Wednesday 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM K 

May 24 Wednesday 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM K 

May 1 Wednesday 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM K 

May 8 Wednesday 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM K 

May 9 Thursday 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM K 

   



 
 

      Program # 4   

June 20 Thursday 9:30 AM – 1:00 PM R 

June 27 Thursday 9:30 AM – 1:00 PM R 

July 11 Thursday 9:30 AM – 1:00 PM R 

July 18 Thursday 9:30 AM – 1:00 PM R 

July 25 Thursday 9:30 AM – 1:00 PM R 

July 26 Friday 9:30 AM – 1:00 PM R 
 

 
 

 Program #5          

September 12 Thursday 3:00 PM – 6:00 PM J 
September 19 Thursday 3:00 PM – 6:00 PM J 

September 26 Thursday 3:00 PM – 6:00 PM J 

October 03 Thursday 3:00 PM – 6:00 PM J 

October 10 Thursday 3:00 PM – 6:00 PM J 

October 17 Thursday 3:00 PM – 6:00 PM J 
 

 

 Program #6           

October 23 Wednesday 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM K 

October 30 Wednesday 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM K 

November 06 Wednesday 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM K 

November 13 Wednesday 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM K 

November 20 Wednesday 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM K 

November 21 Thursday 5:00 PM – 8:00 PM K 

 

 


	Program #1

